
ORMP 1U, ORMP 2U FIBER OPTIC PATCH
PANELS

GPON READY 5G READY

The Fiber Optic Patch Panels ORMP 1U and ORMP 2U are designed for the placement of 12/24/48/72 optical connectors indoors. The design
of the patch panels enables to install them into a 19" rack.

Capacity of 12–72 optical connectors
Connector panel 12/24/48/72 SC simplex, E2000, LC duplex
Needle holder of optical splice trays
Placement of optical fiber reserve
Self-adhesive cable rings
Possibility to fit it with PG grommets
Adjustable mounting brackets
Easy assembly
Installation into a 19" base
Height of 1U/2U

  

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING CODES
 ORMP 1U ORMP 2U

Inputs / Outputs (quantity
× range) 2× 8–16 mm 2× 8–16 mm, 2×

5–8.5 mm

Grommets (type and
number of used grommets) 2× PG16 2× PG16, 2× PG9

Temperature Range –40 °C / +70 °C –40 °C / +70 °C

Material painted steel
sheet painted steel sheet

Color black RAL 9005 black RAL 9005

Dimensions (H × W × D) 44 × 483 × 250
mm 88 × 483 × 250 mm

Weight 3.4 kg 4.3 kg

85HS.00/BK05F ORMP 1U 12× SC / E2000 / LC duplex

85HS.05/BK05F ORMP 1U 24× SC / E2000 / LC duplex

85HS.09/BK05F ORMP 2U 48× SC / E2000 / LC duplex

85HS.10/BK05F ORMP 2U 72× SC / E2000 / LC duplex



ORMP 1U, ORMP 2U

More information: https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-optic-patch-panels/fiber-optic-patch-panels
-ormp-1u-and-ormp-2u
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